

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO:W.P.No.9224 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11)	24.06.2025	<u>CVBR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners reported not reads. Learned counsel for respondents Nos.4 to 6 reported his readiness to move submissions. List on 08.07.2025. (B/o) ynk	